Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.563
391
462
162
9
82
51
3.720

Millones ($)
18.255,75
84.076,40
3.427,64
1.366,36
62,67
1.017,37
520,35
108.726,53

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION

TA

VOLUMEN

MEDELLIN

SOTA

ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

B BOGOTA 16.5%
H MEDELLIN T7.35%
CAL 3%
B BUCARAMANGY  13%
B WAMZHLES Q1%
CARTAGENA 03%
W PEREIRA 05%
Totat 100.0%
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